:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7845311

Nov 26, 2023 - 03:02 (UTC)

In epoch 245,165 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 590915 - 0.016870008 ETH®
35.16 USD

2 590916 - 0.016648717 ETH®
34.70 USD

3 590917 - 0.015716753 ETH&®
32.76 USD

4 590918 - 0.016842154 ETH®
35.11 USD

S 590919 - 0.016743123 ETH®
34.90 USD

6 590920 - 0.016748130 ETH®
34.91 USD

7 590921 - 0.016746506 ETH®
34.91 USD
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/7845311
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/245165
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/590915
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/590916
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/590917
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/590918
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/590919
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/590920
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/590921

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

090922

590923

590924

590926

590927

590928

590929

590930

Validator Id

932864

Amount

- 0.016872002
35.17 USD

- 0.016722502
34.86 USD

- 0.016713010
34.84 USD

- 0.016654869
34.71 USD

- 0.016748540
34.91 USD

- 0.017118665
35.68 USD

- 0.017138686
35.72 USD

- 0.017131462
35.71 USD

- 0.017065638
35.57 USD

Amount

+ 0.041727059
86.98 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/590922
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/590923
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/590924
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/590925
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/590926
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/590927
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/590928
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/590929
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/590930
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/932864

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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